Gleaton’s

Victorian Mansion and Farm Estate Sale & Online Auction in Palmetto, GA
ITEMSADDED DAILY

Auction Opens. Wed, Oct 28 12:00am ET

Lot
3999

4000

4001

4002

4003

4004

4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4010

4011

4013
4014
4015
4016
4017
4018
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023

Title

1953 McCormick Farmall Super A Tractor 4
Speed Transmission Excellent Condition

Bobcat by Textron ZT-227 Professional Grade
Zero Turn Mower - Great Condition

Ford 601 Workmaster Tractor - Runs Good -
No Issues

Husky 4 Drawer Open Till Toolbox with
Contents

Husky 3 Drawer Rolling Toolbox with Bottom
Storage

Craftsman Professional Robo Grip Plierswith
Guards

Hitachi %" Hammer Drill

Stanley Laser Etched Socket Wrench Set
Country Line 26" Floor Fan

Craftsman 16 Gallon Wet/Dry Vac
Craftsman 2 Ton Floor Jack

Craftsman 30Gal 6HP Air Compressor with
Hoses

Dewalt 12" Compound Miter Saw Corded with
Stand

Workforce 5" Vase

Tradesman 8" 5 Speed Drill Press

19" Engine Fan

Vintage Wooden Teacher's Desk
Westin Platinum CPS Running Boards
Vintage 4 Shelf Metal Rack

Patio Table and 6 Chairs

5 Shelf Rolling Storage Unit

Black and Decker Workman 200

Skil Variable Speed Reciprocating Saw
Wooden Raised Planter Box

15

Lot
4024

4025

4026

4027

4028
4029

4030
4031
4032

4033
4034
4035
4036
4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4043

4045
4046
4047
4048

12/03/20 10:16:04

gleatons.com

Auction Closes. Sun, Dec 6 8:00pm ET

Title

Vintage Victorian Fan Back Wicker Chair
(Matched 4025, 4026) Featured in Southern
Living Magazine

Vintage Victorian Fan Back Wicker Rocking
Chain with Cushion (Matches, 4024, 4026)
Featured in Southern Living Magazine

Vintage Victorian Fan Back Wicker Loveseat
with Cushion (Matched 4024, 4025) Featured in
Southern Living Magazine

Vintage Wicker Coffee Table Featured in
Southern Living Magazine

White Wicker Plant Stand

Midcentury Amber Heavy Glass Blenko
Ashtray

Outdoor Handcrafted Hand Pump Fountain
2 Brown Resin Wicker Rocking Chairs

Y ard Decor Part of Vintage High Wheel
Cultivator

1912 Horse Drawn Planter
Walk Behind High Wheel Cultivator
3 Coordinating Accent Rugs
Rooster Wind Chime
Pneumatic Tools

Kawasaki Grinder

Pair of Husky Shop Stools
Wagner Paint Crew Xtra

Pair of Vintage Hand Drills
Handcrafted Wooden Tool Box
Black Cast Iron Kettle no Lid
Crow/Pry Bars

3 Black and Decker Saws
Collection of Yard Tools
Werner 15' Extension Ladder
Werner 40" Extension Ladder



Lot

4049
4050

4051
4052

4053
4054

4055
4056
4057
4058
4059
4060
4061
4062
4063
4063A
4064
4066
4067
4068

4069
4069A
4070

4071
4072
4073
4074

4075

4076

4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085

Title

Schwinn Delmar Bicycle

Unique Nabisco Nilla Wafers and Bananas
Display Shelf

Kennedy Tool Box and Contents

Tractor Supply Fire Ring/Round Raised Bed
Planter

Metal Wheel Barrow by True Temper

Century Primus 2 Burner Propane Stove and
Light

Job Smart Work Bench with Built in a Clamps
2 Stihl Backpack Sprayes

2 DCM Loud Speakers

Metal Exterior Door No Frame
Framed Wooden Door Never Used
Framed Wooden Door-Wood

4 Official Soap Box Derby Tries
Tractor Supply Floor Jack

LMC Gee-Wiz Cultivate For Tractor
8 Disk Harrow

Andy 500 Brush Hog

Dirt Shovel for Tractor

Boom Pole for Tractor

2 Disk Turing Plow- Dearborn Farming
Equipment

Single Bottom Turn Plow
Single Bottom Plow

Locke Model 225 Zoysia Grass Clipper for
Lawn Mower

1 Rimand Tire
Wooden Door ?No Frame
31973 Monte Carlo 14" Steel Wheel Rims

11 Piece Enamelware Camping
Cookware/Dinnerware

Craftsman 3 Drawer Rolling Tool Box with
Bottom Storage

Craftsman Anniversary Edition Tool Box and
Content

Pair of Fisher STV 754 Speakers

Double Tripod Light

Werner 8 ft. Medium Duty Step Ladder
Husky Utility Stool New in Box

JVC 6 Disc Player

3 Vintage Construction Toys

2 Divided Metal Cases- Contents Included
Shelf Lot- Containers of Hardware

2/5

Lot

4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
4093
4100
4101
4102
4103

4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4114
4115

4116
4117
4118

4119
4120
4121
4200

4201

4202

4203
4204
4205
4206
4208

12/03/20 10:16:04

Title

30ft Tow Chain

Hon Legal Size 4 Drawer File Cabinet
Closet Insert Shelf

Collection of Car Parts

Aluminum and Steel Cable

"Step Back in Time" Lot

Swing Set by Flexible Flyer

Vintage 5" Rotating Vise

Top Loading Maytag Bravos Washer
Maytag Bravos Dryer

Farmhouse Style Buffet/Hutch

2 Farmhouse Slat Back Counter Height
Chairg/Bar Stools

6 Better Homes and Gardens Fall Leaf Plates
Porcelain Rooster

Rooster Home Decor (3 Pieces)

3 Metal Kitchen Items

3 Vintage Aluminum Colanders

6 Oil Lamps

1970's Safari Picnic 4 Gio'style Picnic Box

2 Rustic Look Shelf Holders

Framed "One of Those Girls' Coca Cola Puzzle
Peony And White Flower Print

Mixed Floral Still Life Print

Cool Tone Woven Area Rug With Matching
Runners

Androck Nuttmeg Grinder
Shamrock Sugar Dish And Teapot

Small Farmhouse Style Table with 2 Benches
and 1 Chair

Home Decor-Rooster Lot
Set of 6 Royal Norfolk Fall Leaf Coffee Cups
Hamilton Beach Microwave

Chalk Painted Farmhouse Wooden Thomson
Crown Entertainment Center

Cindy Crawford Colors Collection Sectiona
Sofa

Victorian Style Corinthain Column Curved
Curio Cabinet

Tufted Back Leather Recliner

Pie Crust Carved Side Table

Iron Frame Wood Top C Table

Rideway Grandfather Clock

Caledonian Railway 1879 Analog Wall Cock



Lot

4209
4210

4211
4212
4213
4214

4300

4301
4302
4303
4304
4305
4306
4307
4308

4309
4310
4311

4312
4313
4314

4315
4316

4317
4318

4319
4320
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330

Title

Feux Hydrangea Wall Decor

Contemporary Vibrant Abstarct Pattern Area
Rug

Christmas Oreo Collector Tins-1990-2000 Lot A
Christmas Oreo Collector Tins-1990-2000-Lot B
Christmas Oreo Collector Tins-1990-2000-Lot C

Christmas Oreo Collector Tins-1990-2000-L ot
D

Inlayed Mahogany Acanthus Detailed Dining
Table

Alpine Pierced Back Dining Chairs

Dark Cherry Lyre Base Pedestal Entry Table
French Carved Walnut Accent Table

3 Tier Pie Crust Mahogany Accent Table
Venetian Gold Guilded Wall Mirror
Baroque Style Flower Still Life Print

Carved FHoral Fan Wall Decor

Hollow Bronze Putti Pedistal Oversized Table
Lamp

Gold Guilded Acanthus Wall Scones
Hanging Bird Cage with Decorative Stand

Bradford Exchange "Lena Lius Floral Cameos’
Collector's Plate

Cast Iron Standing Ash Tray
Victorian Style Weighted Door Stoppers

Mulberry Teapot and Chinese Teacups with
Matching Saucers

Venetian Style Candle Holder with Glass Stem

Geometric Leaf Detailed Pyramid Candle
Holder

Tuskin Pedistal Table Candle Holder

Venetian Style Gold Guilded Easel Picture
Frame

Decorative Table Top High Wheeler

Homco Victorian Style Porcelain Figurines
Iron Framed Marble Top 2 Tier Accent Table
Hollow Bronze Cherub Pedistal Table Lamp
Antique 2 Tier Side Table

Rooster Head Iron Wall Sconce

Trio Of Porcelain Figurines

Assortment Of Gold Guilded Candle Holders
3 Piece Wooden Venetian Style Wall Shelf
Colored Glass And Galileo Thermometer
Christmas Cardinal Candle Center Piece
Italian Brass Vine picture Frames

3/5

Lot

4331
4332
4333

4334

4335
4336
4400

4401

4402

4404
4405
4405A
4406

4408
4409
4410
4411
4412
4413
4415

4416
4417

4418
4419
4420
4421

4422
4423
4424
5000

5001
5002

5003

12/03/20 10:16:04

Title

Glass Pedestal Trifle Dish Set

Floral Etched Glass Salad Plates

Royal China Dinner Ware With 22-K Gold
Detailing

Assortment Of Vibrant Painted Dinner And
Serve Wear

Lot Of Decorative Wall Mounted Plates
Lot OF Vintage Prints

Hand Carved Walnut Frame Tufted Velvet
Victorian Sofa

Handcarved Walhut Frame Uphol stered
Victorian Love Seat

Handcarved Walhut Frame Uphol stered
Victorian Wingback Arm Chair

Mahogany Mid Sized Curio Cabinet
Two Tiered Mahogany Rimmed Coffee Table
Two Tiered Espresso Corner Display Shelf

Columbia Grafonola Type F2 (Includes
Original Records)

Lightweight Metal Scroll Indoor Fern Holder
Home Dynamix Minerva Area Rug

J.L Prevost Flora Still Life Print (A)

J.L. Prevost Floral Still Life Print (B)

Portraits of Women in Victorian Dresses
Albert Williams Floral Still Lifes

Cranberry Rimmed Depression Glass Candy
Dish

Holiday Imports Silver Plated Glass Fruit Dish

Porcelain Treasures Hand Decorative by Betty
Platner Tea Cups and Saucers

Silver Plated Tea Tray with Desert Glasses
Set of 6 French Crystal Wine Glasses
Set of Silver Edged China

2 Small Decorative Lamps with Beaded Fringe
Shades

3 Gold Cherubs
Vintage Ornate Sankyo Bird Cage Music Box A
Vintage Ornate Sankyo Bird Cage Music Box B

Gorgeous Oversized King Size Mahogany Bed
with Double Horseshoe Motif

Pulaski Mahogany Edwardian Wardrobe

Pulsaki Mahogany Edwardin Serpentine
Oversized Chest of Drawers with Attached
Mirror

Pulaski Mahogany Edwardin Oversized Curved
Front Night Stand



Lot

5004
5005
5006

5007
5100

5101
5102

5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112

5113
5114
5115

5116
5117
5118

5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133

Title

Mahogany Secretary Desk
Large Neutral Toned Area Rug

100 Y ear Old Framed " Sweetheart" Motto
Graph
Ship's Wheel Brass Candle Holder

International Furniture Upholstered Swivel
Rocking Chair

Rolling Rimmed Mahogany Coffee Table

Antique Hand Carved Oak Wash Stand with
Swinging Beveled Mirror

Floral Ceramic Wash Basin and Pitcher
Low Pile Broque Print Area Rug (A)
Low Pile Broque Print Area Rug (B)
Fenton Milk Glass Lamp (A) Hurricane
Fenton Milk Glass Hurricane Lamp (B)
Ps Porcelain Clock-Limited Edition 1993
Sadler Porcelain Teapot

Porcelain Floral Painted Creamer

"Thru God's Grace" By Bettie Elder

Oval Print Of Elegant Victorian Women
Walking

Rosa Centifolia Foliaces Prints By P.J. Redoute
Dark Mahogany 5 Tier Towel Rack

Antique Serpentine Vanity With Lazy Susan
Attachments

Canel Brass Candle Stick Table Lamp
Portrait OF Victorian Women

"Rose Bengale A oeur Blanc Et Hepathique”
By Pjredoute

Distressed Victorian Women Print

Framed Christmas Scene

Victorian Woman Playing Musical Instraments
Portrait Of Two Young Girls

"Thru Gods Grace" By Bettie Hebert Felder
Sailor With Children

"Seaside" Stone Lithograph Reproduction
"Picking Wild Flowers" By Hermann Seegar
Saint Nicholds Print

Church In Winter Painting

Foil Etching Of Shoes

Pair OF Scroll Leaf Wall Sconces

Cherub Wooden Wall Decor

Porcelain Swane Handled Table Lamp
Wooden Venetian Style Decorative Wall Shelf

4/5

Lot
5134

5200
5201
6000

6001
6002
6003
6004

6005

6006
6007

6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
6018
6019
6020
6021
6022

6023
6024
6025

6026
6027
6028

6029
6030
6031
6032

12/03/20 10:16:04

Title

Homeo Master Piece Porcelain Victorian
Figurine

Hand Carved Tuscan Style Vanity
Country Space Over Shelving Unit

Victorian Hand Carved Grape Motif
Upholstered Settee

Upholstered Camel Back Arm Chair
Custom Made Light Wood Gun Case
Oak Filing Cabinet With Attached Hutch

Chest Of Drawers With Swing Door And Full
Out Drawers

Stacked Novel Side Table With Front Opening
Storage Compartment

Sanyo Speaker System And Storage Case
Global Upholstery Co. High Back Tilter Arm
Chair

Decorative Iron Framed Wicker Sleigh Basket
Decorative Floral Carved Wooden Wall Mirror
SV Kenlock 3000 GLB Tripod

Erti 1967 Chevy Chevelle

Road Signature 1941 Willy's

Erti 1970 Chevy Chevelle

Steel Tec Mustang GT

Erti 1969 Chevy

Erti 1967 Chevy Corvette

Erti 1973 Fire Bird Transam

1941 Willys Competition Coupe

1970 Dodge Challenger T/A

Erti American Muscle 1940 Ford Street Rod
Elmwood 2 Tier Side Table

Walnut Tufted Bergere Arm Chair With Hand
Carved Detailing

Brass Tourchiere Floor Lamp
Brass Floor Lamp With Table Top

Porcelain And Brass Handled Gourd Table
Lamp

Espresso Base Pedistal Bobbin
Crosley Crank Wall Phone

Sterling Normende High Ride Fidellty Elektra
51 Radio

Lot Of Acanthus Carbels
Brass Candle Stick Electric Chandalier
Montgomery Ward Projection Screen

Large Empire Area Rug With Venetian
Detailing



12/03/20 10:16:04

Lot Title

6033  Upholstered Scroll Cornises

6034  Porcelain Figurine Music Box With Plug In
Light

6035 Victorian Style Porcelain Figurines

6036 Large Framed Print of Eloquent Lady

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday December 7, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 109 Rocky Shoals Rd.,
Palmetto, GA 30268

**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERB select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are
able to accommodate.

Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788

Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286

Gregory Ballou (706) 333- 5232

Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases,
please give the cashier your last name when picking up. Any item not removed at those timeswill be
deemed abandoned. There are no refundsfor abandoned items.

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are not able to load or transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

5/5


https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-gleatons67

