Gleaton's

gleatons.com

Victorian Mansion and Farm Estate Sale & Online Auction in Palmetto, GA ITEMS ADDED DAILY

Auction Opens: Wed, Oct 28 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Dec 6 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3999	1953 McCormick Farmall Super A Tractor 4 Speed Transmission Excellent Condition	4024	Vintage Victorian Fan Back Wicker Chair (Matched 4025, 4026) Featured in Southern
4000	Bobcat by Textron ZT-227 Professional Grade	4025	Living Magazine
4001	Zero Turn Mower - Great Condition Ford 601 Workmaster Tractor - Runs Good - No Issues	4025	Vintage Victorian Fan Back Wicker Rocking Chain with Cushion (Matches, 4024, 4026) Featured in Southern Living Magazine
4002	Husky 4 Drawer Open Till Toolbox with Contents	4026	Vintage Victorian Fan Back Wicker Loveseat with Cushion (Matched 4024, 4025) Featured in Southern Living Magazine
4003	Husky 3 Drawer Rolling Toolbox with Bottom Storage	4027	Vintage Wicker Coffee Table Featured in Southern Living Magazine
4004	Craftsman Professional Robo Grip Pliers with Guards	4028	White Wicker Plant Stand
4005	Hitachi ¾ " Hammer Drill	4029	Midcentury Amber Heavy Glass Blenko Ashtray
4006	Stanley Laser Etched Socket Wrench Set	4030	Outdoor Handcrafted Hand Pump Fountain
4007	Country Line 26" Floor Fan	4031	2 Brown Resin Wicker Rocking Chairs
4008	Craftsman 16 Gallon Wet/Dry Vac	4032	Yard Decor Part of Vintage High Wheel
4009	Craftsman 2 Ton Floor Jack	1002	Cultivator
4010	Craftsman 30Gal 6HP Air Compressor with	4033	1912 Horse Drawn Planter
4011	Hoses Devolt 12" Compound Miter Saw Corded with	4034	Walk Behind High Wheel Cultivator
4011	Dewalt 12" Compound Miter Saw Corded with Stand	4035	3 Coordinating Accent Rugs
4013	Workforce 5" Vase	4036	Rooster Wind Chime
4014	Tradesman 8" 5 Speed Drill Press	4037	Pneumatic Tools
4015	19" Engine Fan	4038	Kawasaki Grinder
4016	Vintage Wooden Teacher's Desk	4039	Pair of Husky Shop Stools
4017	Westin Platinum CPS Running Boards	4040	Wagner Paint Crew Xtra
4018	Vintage 4 Shelf Metal Rack	4041	Pair of Vintage Hand Drills
4019	Patio Table and 6 Chairs	4042	Handcrafted Wooden Tool Box
4020	5 Shelf Rolling Storage Unit	4043	Black Cast Iron Kettle no Lid
4021	Black and Decker Workman 200	4044	Crow/Pry Bars
4022	Skil Variable Speed Reciprocating Saw	4045	3 Black and Decker Saws
4023	Wooden Raised Planter Box	4046	Collection of Yard Tools
		4047	Werner 15' Extension Ladder
		4048	Werner 40' Extension Ladder

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4049	Schwinn Delmar Bicycle	4086	30ft Tow Chain
4050	Unique Nabisco Nilla Wafers and Bananas	4087	Hon Legal Size 4 Drawer File Cabinet
	Display Shelf	4088	Closet Insert Shelf
4051	Kennedy Tool Box and Contents	4089	Collection of Car Parts
4052	Tractor Supply Fire Ring/Round Raised Bed Planter	4090	Aluminum and Steel Cable
4053	Metal Wheel Barrow by True Temper	4091	"Step Back in Time" Lot
4054	Century Primus 2 Burner Propane Stove and	4092	Swing Set by Flexible Flyer
4054	Light	4093	Vintage 5" Rotating Vise
4055	Job Smart Work Bench with Built in a Clamps	4100	Top Loading Maytag Bravos Washer
4056	2 Stihl Backpack Sprayes	4101	Maytag Bravos Dryer
4057	2 DCM Loud Speakers	4102	Farmhouse Style Buffet/Hutch
4058	Metal Exterior Door No Frame	4103	2 Farmhouse Slat Back Counter Height Chairs/Bar Stools
4059	Framed Wooden Door Never Used	4104	6 Better Homes and Gardens Fall Leaf Plates
4060	Framed Wooden Door-Wood	4104	Porcelain Rooster
4061	4 Official Soap Box Derby Tries	4105	Rooster Home Decor (3 Pieces)
4062	Tractor Supply Floor Jack	4100	3 Metal Kitchen Items
4063	LMC Gee-Wiz Cultivate For Tractor	4107	3 Vintage Aluminum Colanders
4063A	8 Disk Harrow	4109	6 Oil Lamps
4064	Andy 500 Brush Hog	4110	1970's Safari Picnic 4 Gio'style Picnic Box
4066	Dirt Shovel for Tractor	4111	2 Rustic Look Shelf Holders
4067	Boom Pole for Tractor	4112	Framed "One of Those Girls" Coca Cola Puzzle
4068	2 Disk Turing Plow- Dearborn Farming	4113	Peony And White Flower Print
10.00	Equipment	4114	Mixed Floral Still Life Print
4069	Single Bottom Turn Plow	4115	Cool Tone Woven Area Rug With Matching
4069A	Č		Runners
4070	Locke Model 225 Zoysia Grass Clipper for Lawn Mower	4116	Androck Nuttmeg Grinder
4071	1 Rim and Tire	4117	Shamrock Sugar Dish And Teapot
4072	Wooden Door ?No Frame	4118	Small Farmhouse Style Table with 2 Benches and 1 Chair
4073	3 1973 Monte Carlo 14" Steel Wheel Rims	4119	Home Decor-Rooster Lot
4074	11 Piece Enamelware Camping	4120	Set of 6 Royal Norfolk Fall Leaf Coffee Cups
40==	Cookware/Dinnerware	4121	Hamilton Beach Microwave
4075	Clarisman 3 Drawer Rolling 1001 Box with	4200	Chalk Painted Farmhouse Wooden Thomson
4076	Craftsman Anniversary Edition Tool Box and	00	Crown Entertainment Center
1070	Content	4201	Cindy Crawford Colors Collection Sectional
4078	Pair of Fisher STV 754 Speakers	4000	Sofa
4079	Double Tripod Light	4202	Victorian Style Corinthain Column Curved Curio Cabinet
4080	Werner 8 ft. Medium Duty Step Ladder	4203	Tufted Back Leather Recliner
4081	Husky Utility Stool New in Box	4204	Pie Crust Carved Side Table
4082	JVC 6 Disc Player	4205	Iron Frame Wood Top C Table
4083	3 Vintage Construction Toys	4206	Rideway Grandfather Clock
4084	2 Divided Metal Cases- Contents Included	4208	Caledonian Railway 1879 Analog Wall Cock
4085	Shelf Lot- Containers of Hardware		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4209	Feux Hydrangea Wall Decor	4331	Glass Pedestal Trifle Dish Set
4210	Contemporary Vibrant Abstarct Pattern Area	4332	Floral Etched Glass Salad Plates
	Rug	4333	Royal China Dinner Ware With 22-K Gold
4211	Christmas Oreo Collector Tins-1990-2000 Lot A		Detailing
4212	Christmas Oreo Collector Tins-1990-2000-Lot B	4334	Assortment Of Vibrant Painted Dinner And Serve Wear
4213	Christmas Oreo Collector Tins-1990-2000-Lot C	4335	Lot Of Decorative Wall Mounted Plates
4214	Christmas Oreo Collector Tins-1990-2000-Lot D	4336	Lot OF Vintage Prints
4300	Inlayed Mahogany Acanthus Detailed Dining Table	4400	Hand Carved Walnut Frame Tufted Velvet Victorian Sofa
4301	Alpine Pierced Back Dining Chairs	4401	Handcarved Walnut Frame Upholstered
4302	Dark Cherry Lyre Base Pedestal Entry Table		Victorian Love Seat
4303	French Carved Walnut Accent Table	4402	Handcarved Walnut Frame Upholstered Victorian Wingback Arm Chair
4304	3 Tier Pie Crust Mahogany Accent Table	4404	Mahogany Mid Sized Curio Cabinet
4305	Venetian Gold Guilded Wall Mirror	4405	Two Tiered Mahogany Rimmed Coffee Table
4306	Baroque Style Flower Still Life Print	4405A	Two Tiered Espresso Corner Display Shelf
4307	Carved Floral Fan Wall Decor	4406	Columbia Grafonola Type F2 (Includes
4308	Hollow Bronze Putti Pedistal Oversized Table Lamp		Original Records)
4309	Gold Guilded Acanthus Wall Scones	4408	Lightweight Metal Scroll Indoor Fern Holder
4310	Hanging Bird Cage with Decorative Stand	4409	Home Dynamix Minerva Area Rug
4311	Bradford Exchange "Lena Lius Floral Cameos"	4410	J.L Prevost Floral Still Life Print (A)
	Collector's Plate	4411	J.L. Prevost Floral Still Life Print (B)
4312	Cast Iron Standing Ash Tray	4412	Portraits of Women in Victorian Dresses
4313	Victorian Style Weighted Door Stoppers	4413	Albert Williams Floral Still Lifes
4314	Mulberry Teapot and Chinese Teacups with Matching Saucers	4415	Cranberry Rimmed Depression Glass Candy Dish
4315	Venetian Style Candle Holder with Glass Stem	4416	Holiday Imports Silver Plated Glass Fruit Dish
4316	Geometric Leaf Detailed Pyramid Candle Holder	4417	Porcelain Treasures Hand Decorative by Betty Platner Tea Cups and Saucers
4317	Tuskin Pedistal Table Candle Holder	4418	Silver Plated Tea Tray with Desert Glasses
4318	Venetian Style Gold Guilded Easel Picture Frame	4419 4420	Set of 6 French Crystal Wine Glasses Set of Silver Edged China
4319	Decorative Table Top High Wheeler	4421	2 Small Decorative Lamps with Beaded Fringe
4320	Homco Victorian Style Porcelain Figurines	7721	Shades
4321	Iron Framed Marble Top 2 Tier Accent Table	4422	3 Gold Cherubs
4322	Hollow Bronze Cherub Pedistal Table Lamp	4423	Vintage Ornate Sankyo Bird Cage Music Box A
4323	Antique 2 Tier Side Table	4424	Vintage Ornate Sankyo Bird Cage Music Box B
4324	Rooster Head Iron Wall Sconce	5000	Gorgeous Oversized King Size Mahogany Bed
4325	Trio Of Porcelain Figurines	.	with Double Horseshoe Motif
4326	Assortment Of Gold Guilded Candle Holders	5001	Pulaski Mahogany Edwardian Wardrobe
4327	3 Piece Wooden Venetian Style Wall Shelf	5002	Pulsaki Mahogany Edwardin Serpentine Oversized Chest of Drawers with Attached
4328	Colored Glass And Galileo Thermometer		Mirror
4329 4330	Christmas Cardinal Candle Center Piece Italian Brass Vine picture Frames	5003	Pulaski Mahogany Edwardin Oversized Curved Front Night Stand

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
5004	Mahogany Secretary Desk	5134	Homeo Master Piece Porcelain Victorian
5005	Large Neutral Toned Area Rug		Figurine
5006	100 Year Old Framed "Sweetheart" Motto	5200	Hand Carved Tuscan Style Vanity
	Graph	5201	Country Space Over Shelving Unit
5007 5100	Ship's Wheel Brass Candle Holder International Furniture Upholstered Swivel	6000	Victorian Hand Carved Grape Motif Upholstered Settee
	Rocking Chair	6001	Upholstered Camel Back Arm Chair
5101	Rolling Rimmed Mahogany Coffee Table	6002	Custom Made Light Wood Gun Case
5102	Antique Hand Carved Oak Wash Stand with Swinging Beveled Mirror	6003 6004	Oak Filing Cabinet With Attached Hutch Chest Of Drawers With Swing Door And Pull
5103	Floral Ceramic Wash Basin and Pitcher		Out Drawers
5104	Low Pile Broque Print Area Rug (A)	6005	Stacked Novel Side Table With Front Opening
5105	Low Pile Broque Print Area Rug (B)		Storage Compartment
5106	Fenton Milk Glass Lamp (A) Hurricane	6006	Sanyo Speaker System And Storage Case
5107	Fenton Milk Glass Hurricane Lamp (B)	6007	Global Upholstery Co. High Back Tilter Arm Chair
5108	Ps Porcelain Clock-Limited Edition 1993	6008	Decorative Iron Framed Wicker Sleigh Basket
5109	Sadler Porcelain Teapot	6009	Decorative Floral Carved Wooden Wall Mirror
5110	Porcelain Floral Painted Creamer	6010	SV Kenlock 3000 GLB Tripod
5111	"Thru God's Grace" By Bettie Elder	6011	Erti 1967 Chevy Chevelle
5112	Oval Print Of Elegant Victorian Women	6012	Road Signature 1941 Willy's
	Walking	6013	Erti 1970 Chevy Chevelle
5113	Rosa Centifolia Foliaces Prints By P.J. Redoute	6014	Steel Tec Mustang GT
5114	Dark Mahogany 5 Tier Towel Rack	6015	Erti 1969 Chevy
5115	Antique Serpentine vainty with Lazy Susan	6016	Erti 1967 Chevy Corvette
5116	Canel Brass Candle Stick Table Lamp	6017	Erti 1973 Fire Bird Transam
5117	Portrait OF Victorian Women	6018	1941 Willys Competition Coupe
5118	"Rose Bengale A oeur Blanc Et Hepathique"	6019	1970 Dodge Challenger T/A
	By Pjredoute	6020	Erti American Muscle 1940 Ford Street Rod
5119	Distressed Victorian Women Print	6021	Elmwood 2 Tier Side Table
5120	Framed Christmas Scene	6022	Walnut Tufted Bergere Arm Chair With Hand
5121	Victorian Woman Playing Musical Instraments		Carved Detailing
5122	Portrait Of Two Young Girls	6023	Brass Tourchiere Floor Lamp
5123	"Thru Gods Grace" By Bettie Hebert Felder	6024	Brass Floor Lamp With Table Top
5124	Sailor With Children	6025	Porcelain And Brass Handled Gourd Table
5125	"Seaside" Stone Lithograph Reproduction	(02(Lamp
5126	"Picking Wild Flowers" By Hermann Seegar	6026	Espresso Base Pedistal Bobbin
5127	Saint Nicholds Print	6027	Crosley Crank Wall Phone
5128	Church In Winter Painting	6028	Sterling Normende High Ride Fidellty Elektra 51 Radio
5129	Foil Etching Of Shoes	6029	Lot Of Acanthus Carbels
5130	Pair OF Scroll Leaf Wall Sconces	6030	Brass Candle Stick Electric Chandalier
5131	Cherub Wooden Wall Decor	6031	Montgomery Ward Projection Screen
5132	Porcelain Swane Handled Table Lamp	6032	Large Empire Area Rug With Venetian
5133	Wooden Venetian Style Decorative Wall Shelf		Detailing Detailing

Lot Title
6033 Upholstered Scroll Cornises
6034 Porcelain Figurine Music Box With Plug In Light
6035 Victorian Style Porcelain Figurines

Large Framed Print of Eloquent Lady

PAYMENT DUE:

6036

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday December 7, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 109 Rocky Shoals Rd., Palmetto, GA 30268

**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are able to accommodate.

Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788 Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286 Gregory Ballou (706) 333- 5232 Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up. **Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.**

NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's staff members are not able to load or transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**